
   BlackGreekApparel.com, LLC BlackGreekApparel.com, LLC 
1148 Pulaski Hwy,Ste 107-156 1148 Pulaski Hwy,Ste 107-156 
Bear, DE 19701 Bear, DE 19701 
Tel: 302-229-0690 Tel: 302-229-0690 
Fax: 302-731-2775 Fax: 302-731-2775 

  
BlackGreekApparel.com will supply the following items to the members of Iota Phi Lambda 
Sorority, Inc. for the said amounts: 
BlackGreekApparel.com will supply the following items to the members of Iota Phi Lambda 
Sorority, Inc. for the said amounts: 
  
Ladies Denim Shirt (Embroidered) Ladies Denim Shirt (Embroidered) Ladies Twill Dress Shirt (White or Green) Ladies Twill Dress Shirt (White or Green) 
SM –XL 
2XL 
3XL 
4XL 

$30 
$32 
$34 
$35 

SM –XL 
2XL 
3XL 
4XL 

$35 
$37 
$39 
$42 
 

Ladies Polo shirt (Pique White or Green, 
Embroidered) 

Sorority Jacket (White, Embroidered, 
Greek symbols on the right, shield on the 
left of jacket) 

SM –XL 
2XL 
3XL 
4XL 

$30 
$32 
$35 
$36 

SM –XL 
2XL 
3XL 
4XLv 

$45 
$47 
$49 
$50 
 

Jewelry 
Sorority Pin  
(Plus $8 s/h) 

$125 (single letter) 
$135(double letter) 
 

LOMEPA Pin $15 

Pelatis Auxiliary Pin 
With guard 
 

$35 FIL  Pin $25 

                                                  Other jewelry prices to be determined. 
License Plates License Frames 
Price: $15 - $25 
 

Price: $10 - $15 
 

Sweaters Sweatsuits 
Price To Be Determined Price: $80 - $100 

 
Umbrellas Wallets 
Price: $18 - $30 
 

Price: $15 - $30 

 
A. Other Products: Pricing will be provided during the course of our agreement. 
B. All items will have the sorority shield or Greek letters embroidered or screen imprinted 

on them. 
C. Shipping: Unless back ordered, items are shipped within 48 hours.  We ship orders via 

UPS or USPS 3-day Priority Mail or other means specified by the customer. 
D. Orders: Members will have the option of purchasing items on our site and paying by 

debit card, Visa, Mastercard, American Express, or Discover card.  Credit cards will be 
charged at the time of shipment.  Members will also have the option of downloading an 
electronic form from our site, completing the form and faxing or emailing it to us.  Once 
we receive the order form, we will contact the member for her credit card information.  
The member will also have the option of mailing the order form to us along with payment 
in the form of a cashier’s check or money order. 



 
Iota Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. 

Price List 
Effective September 2007 – 2009 

 
Jewelry Iota Tools 

Sorority Pin  
(Plus $8 s/h) 

$125 (single letter) 
$135(double letter) 
 

Workbook on Disk/CD $15 

LOMEPA Pin $15 
 

Workbook Hard Copy $30 

Pelatis Auxiliary Pin 
With guard 
 

$35 Handbook (Sorority and Protocol) $26 

FIL Pin $25 Bylaws on Disk/CD $15 
  Bylaws Hard Copy $25 
  History $25 per volume 

$70 for complete 
set of 3 volumes 

 
DOCUMENTATION 

Chapter Charter $30 
Duplicate Chapter Chaarter $30 
Membership Certificate $7 
Duplicate Membership Certificate $5 
Sorority Song $2 
Financial Card $1 
Decal $5 
Outstanding Woman of the Year Ce5rtificate $10 
Business Week Certificate $10 
Men of iota or Pelati Workbook (hard copy) $15 
Youth Manual $15 
 Soror of the Year Certificate $10 
 Iota Directory Color 2005 $25 
 Iota Directory B/W 2005 $15 
 Iota Directory B/W Addendum 2007 $15 

 
MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE 

Membership Fee $100 
 

 

Sorority Pin $125 (single letter) or 
$135 (double letter) 
 

Sorority Decal 

Workbook & Bylaws Handbook, Financial Card 
 

Certificate of Membership 

Per Capita Tax $66 & S/H $14 $330 (Single Letter) Per 
Member 

$340 (Double Letter) Per 
Member 

 
Contact Soror Sandra Ray 
Executive Director 


	BlackGreekApparel.com, LLC
	Jewelry
	License Plates
	Sweaters
	Sweatsuits
	Wallets
	Price List
	Iota Tools
	DOCUMENTATION
	MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE


