

BlackGreekApparel.com, LLC 1148 Pulaski Hwy,Ste 107-156 Bear, DE 19701

Tel: 302-229-0690 Fax: 302-731-2775

BlackGreekApparel.com will supply the following items to the members of Iota Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. for the said amounts:

Ladies Denim Shirt (Embroidered)		Ladies Twill Dress Shirt (White or Green)			
SM –XL	\$30	SM –XL	\$35		
2XL	\$32	2XL	\$37		
3XL	\$34	3XL	\$39		
4XL	\$35	4XL	\$42		
Ladies Polo shirt (Pique White or Green,		Sorority Jacket (White, Embroidered,			
Embroidered)		Greek symbols on the right, shield on the			
		left of jacket)	_		
SM –XL	\$30	SM –XL	\$45		
2XL	\$32	2XL	\$47		
3XL	\$35	3XL	\$49		
4XL	\$36	4XLv	\$50		
Jewelry					
Sorority Pin	\$125 (single letter)	LOMEPA Pin	\$15		
(Plus \$8 s/h)	\$135(double letter)				
Pelatis Auxiliary Pin	\$35	FIL Pin	\$25		
With guard					
Other jewelry prices to be determined.					
License Plates		License Frames			
Price: \$15 - \$25		Price: \$10 - \$15			
Sweaters		Sweatsuits			
Price To Be Determined		Price: \$80 - \$100			
Umbrellas		Wallets			
Price: \$18 - \$30		Price: \$15 - \$30			

- A. Other Products: Pricing will be provided during the course of our agreement.
- B. All items will have the sorority shield or Greek letters embroidered or screen imprinted on them.
- C. Shipping: Unless back ordered, items are shipped within 48 hours. We ship orders via UPS or USPS 3-day Priority Mail or other means specified by the customer.
- D. Orders: Members will have the option of purchasing items on our site and paying by debit card, Visa, Mastercard, American Express, or Discover card. Credit cards will be charged at the time of shipment. Members will also have the option of downloading an electronic form from our site, completing the form and faxing or emailing it to us. Once we receive the order form, we will contact the member for her credit card information. The member will also have the option of mailing the order form to us along with payment in the form of a cashier's check or money order.

Iota Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. Price List Effective September 2007 – 2009

Jewelry		Iota Tools	
Sorority Pin	\$125 (single letter)	Workbook on Disk/CD	\$15
(Plus \$8 s/h)	\$135(double letter)		
LOMEPA Pin	\$15	Workbook Hard Copy	\$30
Pelatis Auxiliary Pin With guard	\$35	Handbook (Sorority and Protocol)	\$26
FIL Pin	\$25	Bylaws on Disk/CD	\$15
		Bylaws Hard Copy	\$25
		History	\$25 per volume \$70 for complete
			set of 3 volumes

DOCUMENTATION				
Chapter Charter	\$30			
Duplicate Chapter Chaarter	\$30			
Membership Certificate	\$7			
Duplicate Membership Certificate	\$5			
Sorority Song	\$2			
Financial Card	\$1			
Decal	\$5			
Outstanding Woman of the Year Ce5rtificate	\$10			
Business Week Certificate	\$10			
Men of iota or Pelati Workbook (hard copy)	\$15			
Youth Manual	\$15			
Soror of the Year Certificate	\$10			
Iota Directory Color 2005	\$25			
Iota Directory B/W 2005	\$15			
Iota Directory B/W Addendum 2007	\$15			

MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE					
Membership Fee	\$100				
Sorority Pin	\$125 (single letter) or \$135 (double letter)	Sorority Decal			
Workbook & Bylaws	Handbook, Financial Card	Certificate of Membership			
Per Capita Tax \$66 & S/H \$14	\$330 (Single Letter) Per	\$340 (Double Letter) Per			
	Member	Member			

Contact Soror Sandra Ray Executive Director